· FM, CSA, IECEx and ATEX approvals on various models.
World wide approvals!
· 10,000 PSI ratings are available
· Alternative models available up to 2000° F
· 2” NPT, 2” flange and larger, 3” Tri-Clamp® and larger
connections are available.  Consult factory for other
available connections.
· High resolution CCD cameras - gigabit Ethernet output.

[460 mm]
 Note: For cameras only (no light) subtract 8.25” from O.A.L. of camera/light combos shown above
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
      V  6  E  2  1  B  D 1  JEXAMPLE:
VISION SYSTEM
V   - North American standard
VE - European standard
ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS
6 - NEMA 4 weather proof, IP66
7 - Explosion proof (US) or Flame proof (Europe)
CAMERA OPTIONS
E - Ethernet Video color camera
(Note: Please contact CANTY for analog video options)
LENS OPTIONS
(Note: Some lenses are not available with certain
mounting connections. Consult your binder for details)
2 - 56° (H) x 43° (V) x 69° (D)
3 - 69° (H) x 53° (V) x 80° (D)
6 - 41° (H) x 31° (V) x 50° (D)
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a non WP or EXP
     enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
2 - No power supply required.
5 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a WP enclosure.
6 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in an IP/WP enclosure.
7 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in an EXP enclosure.
     PSU enclosure is rated Class I, Div 1, Groups C & D.
8 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in non WP or FP
     enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
B - 316 L Stainless Steel*
D - Hastelloy® C-276 or equal
E - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
F - Glass (BoroPlus™)**
LIGHT OPTIONS
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
J - HYL 80 1SRDO (120 V)
N - Camera only - will not accept an
      integral light
0 - Combo w/o light - will accept an
     existing light (Note: Without a
     light source the camera cannot
     maintain WP or EXP integrity)
NON WETTED MATERIAL
0 - No flange required (if selecting a flanged
     model). Select this option when choosing
     NPT or Tri-Clamp® models also.
1 - 150 # carbon steel ANSI flange
2 - 150 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
3 - 300 # carbon steel ANSI flange
4 - 300 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
6 - 16 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
7 - 16 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
8 - 10 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
9 - 10 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C family of
 alloys or equal at their own cost
** Not available with all models
23.5”
[643 mm]
5.25”
[133 mm]
4.0” Typ.
[102 mm]
Ø 2.0” Typical
[51 mm]
Ø 5.5” Typical
[ 140 mm]
Document Number: TA7259-1 Rev. 16
JM Canty Inc   | Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227
JM Canty Ltd  |    Dublin, Ireland     |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621 |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622CANTY